Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Kupplung
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Modell 2115

Artikel 566 470

d1
d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB

Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

df3889ed8d6abbe068887d733d95f863918cc8ab

di
d2

89,24 g
99,456 cm?

Rotguss

25
20
10 mm

56 mm
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